
Mon, 3/14/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Tue, 3/15/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Wed, 3/16/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Thu, 3/17/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Fri, 3/18/22 Rehearsal  James Brown Arena 

Sat, 3/19/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Sun, 3/20/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Mon, 3/21/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Tue, 3/22/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Wed, 3/23/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Thu, 3/24/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Fri, 3/25/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Sat, 3/26/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Sun, 3/27/22 Rehearsal James Brown Arena 

Mon, 3/28/22 Load Out  James Brown Arena 

Tue, 3/29/22 Travel to Fairfax   

Wed, 3/30/22 Load In EagleBank Arena 

Thu, 3/31/22 Fairfax, VA  EagleBank Arena 

Fri, 4/01/22 Fairfax, VA EagleBank Arena 

Sat, 4/02/22 Fairfax, VA EagleBank Arena 

Sun, 4/03/22 Fairfax, VA  EagleBank Arena 

Mon, 4/04/22     

Tue, 4/05/22     

Wed, 4/06/22     

Thu, 4/07/22 Load In MSG Hulu 

Fri, 4/08/22 NYC MSG Hulu 

Sat, 4/09/22 NYC MSG Hulu 

Sun, 4/10/22 NYC MSG Hulu 

Mon, 4/11/22     

Tue, 4/12/22     

Wed, 4/13/22     

Thu, 4/14/22     

Fri, 4/15/22 Milwaukee, WI Miller Theatre 

Sat, 4/16/22 Miwaukee, WI Miller Theatre 

Sun, 4/17/22 Milwaukee, WI Miller Theatre 

Mon, 4/18/22     

Tue, 4/19/22 Rockford, IL Coronado Theatre 

Wed, 4/20/22 Rockford, IL  Coronado Theatre 

Thu, 4/21/22     

Fri, 4/22/22 Duluth, MN DECC 

Sat, 4/23/22 Duluth, MN DECC 



Sun, 4/24/22 Duluth, MN DECC 

Mon, 4/25/22     

Tue, 4/26/22     

Wed, 4/27/22     

Thu, 4/28/22     

Fri, 4/29/22 Peoria, IL Peoria Civic Center 

Sat, 4/30/22 Peoria, IL Peoria Civic Center 

Sun, 5/01/22 Peoria, IL Peoria Civic Center 

Mon, 5/02/22     

Tue, 5/03/22 Coralville, IA Xtream Arena 

Wed, 5/04/22 Coralville, IA Xtream Arena 

Thu, 5/05/22     

Fri, 5/06/22 Fargo, ND Fargodome 

Sat, 5/07/22 Fargo, ND Fargodome 

Sun, 5/08/22 Fargo, ND Fargodome 

Mon, 5/09/22     

Tue, 5/10/22 Grand Forks, ND Alerus Center 

Wed, 5/11/22 Grand Forks, ND Alerus Center 

Thu, 5/12/22     

Fri, 5/13/22     

Sat, 5/14/22 Brookings, SD (6am Load In) Swiftel Center 

Sun, 5/15/22 Brookings, SD  Swiftel Center 

Mon, 5/16/22     

Tue, 5/17/22 Wichita, KS INTRUST Bank Arena 

Wed, 5/18/22 Wichita, KS INTRUST Bank Arena 

Thu, 5/19/22     

Fri, 5/20/22 Tulsa, OK Tulsa PAC 

Sat, 5/21/22 Tulsa, OK Tulsa PAC 

Sun, 5/22/22 Tulsa, OK Tulsa PAC 

Mon, 5/23/22     

Tue, 5/24/22 Springfield, MO Hammons 

Wed, 5/25/22 Springfield, MO  Hammons 

Thu, 5/26/22     

Fri, 5/27/22 Load In Day  Music Hall 

Sat, 5/28/22 Kansas City, MO Music Hall 

Sun, 5/29/22 Kansas City, MO Music Hall 

Mon, 5/30/22     

Tue, 5/31/22 Cape Girardeau, MO ShowMe Center 

Wed, 6/01/22 Cape Girardeau, MO  ShowMe Center 

Thu, 6/02/22     

Fri, 6/03/22 Load In Day  Appalachian Wireless Center 



Sat, 6/04/22 Pikeville, KY Appalachian Wireless Center 

Sun, 6/05/22 Pikeville, KY Appalachian Wireless Center 

Mon, 6/06/22     

Tue, 6/07/22 Huntington, WV Mountain Health Arena 

Wed, 6/08/22 Huntington, WV Mountain Health Arena 

Thu, 6/09/22     

Fri, 6/10/22 Load In Day Bon Secours 

Sat, 6/11/22 Greenville, SC Bon Secours 

Sun, 6/12/22 Greenville, SC Bon Secours 

Mon, 6/13/22     

Tue, 6/14/22 Florence, SC Florence Civic Center 

Wed, 6/15/22 Florence, SC Florence Civic Center 

Thu, 6/16/22     

Fri, 6/17/22 North Charleston, SC N. Charleston PAC 

Sat, 6/18/22 North Charleston, SC N. Charleston PAC 

Sun, 6/19/22 North Charleston, SC  N. Charleston PAC 

Mon, 6/20/22     

Tue, 6/21/22 Salem, VA Salem Civic Center 

Wed, 6/22/22 Salem, VA Salem Civic Center 

Thu, 6/23/22     

Fri, 6/24/22 Greensboro, NC Tanger PAC 

Sat, 6/25/22 Greensboro, NC Tanger PAC 

Sun, 6/26/22 Greensboro, NC Tanger PAC 

Mon, 6/27/22 DARK   

Tue, 6/28/22 DARK   

Wed, 6/29/22 DARK   

Thu, 6/30/22 DARK   

Fri, 7/01/22 DARK   

Sat, 7/02/22 DARK   

Sun, 7/03/22 DARK   

Mon, 7/04/22     

Tue, 7/05/22 Fayetteville, NC Crown Theatre 

Wed, 7/06/22 Fayetteville, NC Crown Theatre 

Thu, 7/07/22     

Fri, 7/08/22 Raleigh, NC Duke Energy PAC 

Sat, 7/09/22 Raleigh, NC Duke Energy PAC 

Sun, 7/10/22 Raleigh, NC Duke Energy PAC 

Mon, 7/11/22     

Tue, 7/12/22 Asheville, NC Harrah's Cherokee Center 

Wed, 7/13/22 Asheville, NC Harrah's Cherokee Center 

Thu, 7/14/22     



Fri, 7/15/22 Louisville, KY Whitney Hall- Kentucky PAC 

Sat, 7/16/22 Louisville, KY Whitney Hall- Kentucky PAC 

Sun, 7/17/22 Louisville, KY Whitney Hall- Kentucky PAC 

Mon, 7/18/22     

Tue, 7/19/22 Columbus, GA Columbus Civic Center 

Wed, 7/20/22 Columbus, GA Columbus Civic Center 

Thu, 7/21/22     

Fri, 7/22/22 Tupelo, MS BancorpSouth Arena 

Sat, 7/23/22 Tupelo, MS BancorpSouth Arena 

Sun, 7/24/22 Tupelo, MS BancorpSouth Arena 

Mon, 7/25/22     

Tue, 7/26/22 Mobile, AL Mobile Civic Center 

Wed, 7/27/22 Mobile, AL  Mobile Civic Center 

Thu, 7/28/22     

Fri, 7/29/22 Pensacola, FL Pensacola Bay Center 

Sat, 7/30/22 Pensacola, FL  Pensacola Bay Center 

Sun, 7/31/22 Pensacola, FL  Pensacola Bay Center 

Mon, 8/01/22     

Tue, 8/02/22     

Wed, 8/03/22     

Thu, 8/04/22     

Fri, 8/05/22 Ft. Lauderdale, FL   

Sat, 8/06/22 Ft. Lauderdale, FL   

Sun, 8/07/22 Ft. Lauderdale, FL    

 


